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TaxNetUSA: Travis County Property Information

Property ID Number 206212 Ref 102 Numzer: 02140012090000

BUTTROSS VINC

Owner's Name

PO BOX 5336
AUSTIN, 1X /8783.5258

2417 LONGVIEW 57 78705

LOT 9-11 BLK 2 OLT 22 OMISION D

Cuctmty Vaue
Tinbar Valus

Timber Productivity Value
Nsvesvad Value

1035 Cap Vilus

Terai Value

0 AGRICULTURAL [1.0.1)

T PRINTER FRIENDLY REPOAT 0 PROTESY FOAM
Value By Jurisdiction

Latity Code Eatity Name

O TRANIS CENTRAL APP DIST
a1 ALSTIN ISD

0z CITY OF AUSTIN

02 TRAVIS COUNTY

2] TRAVIS OO HEALTHCARE CIST
bE AUSTIN COMM COCL 15T

Improvement Information
Improvement 1D

167900

Segment Information
lemp ID

167900

Se3 i
194398

167900
167200
167900 TE46Z2
167900 784622
167900 TEAG24
167900 784625
167900 7B4626
TE46LT
76a620
TE4GED
7EA6ID
TE4G3]
167900 784632
167900 TB4GI3
167900 164624
7E4635

TravisCAD Detail - Prop_ID 206212

T APPOINTMENT OF AGENT FORM

Property Details

1,059,738.00
1.202000 1,759,740.00
0.420300 1,759.748.00
0421500 1,759,748.00
Q.067400 1,759,7428.00

0.024800 1,739,748.00

State Cazegory

R

Type Code Dexcription
ST 15t Floar
¢ND eng Floar
ant PCRCH CPEN 15T F
me PORCH OFEN ZND F
0% HYAC COMMRCL TON
951 HIVAC COMMRCL TON
0% HYAL COMMRCL TON
142 BATHTLE AVG
152 UOMMOOE aVG
162 LAVATORY AVG
172 SHOWER STALL AVG
162 SINK AVG
152 WATER HTR AVG
an4 ENTRANCE FV
551 PAVED AREA
551 MASONRY TRIM SF
611 TERRACE

http://www.traviscad.org/ travisd...

Deed Cate 12042007
Deed Vourme
Deed Page
Deerrptions
Frecrs Leomen F
ARD Praiess F
Agent Code o
2010 Preliminary PR o 0.6887
1,380,0CC.00 otk 2
379,748.00 Tract or Lot N
Q.00 Docket Ne. 2007219168TR
C.00 Airlract Cute 503980
0.00 Neighberhood Cade 12004
.00
1,759,748.00
0.00 Data up to date a5 ot 2010-03-30
1,039,728.00
"I FRAFEPORT EXEMPTION I HOMESYEAD EXEM PTION FORM
(TIFF} (POF)
U REUGIOUS EXEMPTION FORM T PLAY MaP O PLAT MAP
2003 Tax Raze Assessed ¥alue Tazabic Value Warket Value "’:;"::"’

,$59,748 00
»459,798.00
.759,748.00
,759,743.00
.759,748.00
.739,748.00

Cescription

Chasy
WPl
wrPa
2.

‘4

ANGe

AN

AVGT
AVG
ANG

ANGE

Effective Yoar Built Arcz
1957 6,269
1957 5,4%4
19357 a0
1957 &0
1957 0
1957 3
1957 il
1957 1
1937 1
1957 1

57 1
957 1
57 1
957 1
a7 6,456
957 200
957 280

1,759,048,00
1,759,746.00
1,759,748.00
1,75%,748.00
1,759,748.00
1,755,748,00

1.755,748.00
1,759,748.0C
1,759,748.00
1.755,748.C0
1,759,748.00
1.755,748.00C

FRAT/SORURTY
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Total Living Asea 11,703

Land Information

Land ID Type Code SPTB Cede Homesile Size-Acres Front Depth Size-Sgh

203330 LAND a1 F OGBS 0 0 20,000
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